1657/4
8324/2
8323/2
8322/2
8321/2
8320a/2
22494/4
19091/3
29519/4
14193/4
19489/4
8319/4
17258/4
8318/3
12824/4
8317/4
22962/3
31237/4
25704/3
14194/4
21042/2
21043/2

21044/2
15355/3
28142/4
30235/3
21804/4
28140/2

8316/3
12823/2
28141/2

8315/2
8214/3
8313/3
4546/3
21613/3
21614/3
4545/2
20677/4
20678/4
4£44/3
8312/4
1712/4
1586/2
1710/4
26263/2
14195/3
8311/4
29997/2
29996/2
29998/2
29999/2
1656/4
4540/4
25707/4
27479/4
29520/2
1655/4

Pil8kikovs Ivanfeja
Pilvers Aina

Pilvers Dzidra
Pilvers Jékabs
Pilvers Kristine
Pilvers Visvalds
Pilvinskis Antons
Pimanovs Vasilijs
Pimbers Geimins
Pimberis Ir&ne
PinCuks Donats

Pinka Alberts

Pinka Alfréds

Pinka Edgars

Pinka Fricis

Pinka Teodors Fricis
Pinkans Janis Péteris
Pinkans Jazeps
Pinkans Vacslavs
Pipkis Lidija

Pigkis Martips
Pipkis Minna

Sohn Vilnis

Pipkis Valerija
Pigkis Zanis
Pinkovskis Lizete
Pinkovskis Lida Vilhelmine
Pinks Vitolds
Pinkulis Jazeps
Pinkulis Klementins
Pinkulis Konstantins
Pinkulis Marija

Sohn Viktors
Pinkulis Zanis

Pinne Paulis

Pintels Bruno
Pinters Edgars
Piontkovskis Georgs
Piontkovskis Janina
Piotrovids Vaclavs
Piotrovskis Heléne
Piotrovskis Melislavs
Piparip$ Vilis Alfrids
Pipars Herta Regina
Pipip$ Anna

Pipiga Berta

Pipigs Viktors
Pipkal&js Anna
Pirags Janis

Pirogs Janis
Pirozenoks Feodora
Pirozenoks Feodors
PiroZzenoks Katrine
PiroZenoks Marija
Pirro Péteris
Pirvics Aleksandrs
Piskunovs Stepnas
Piskunovs Teodors
Piternieks Kazimirs
Pitkévic¢s Ignats

1922.

1921

1923,
1897.
1894.
1919.

23N
1.VIII
30.1

14 .VII
11.XI

1918.

1920.
1924.

1921

24 . X11
18.VI
el DEL

223d3

1910.
1908.
1895
1903.
1900.
1943

8.VII
12.XI
5LV
20.X
23 VLT
24.V1

70.4J.
195

1924.
1887.

1891

1982
1922,
1905.

el
7.X
eV
12.X
1501y
2.1

1906.

1908.

15.X1I

35.J.

1904.
1313

11.VI
Sl PLE

30.4J.

1905.

T L BT

1941.

1884.

1351

1894.

1899.
1905.

11.V111
10.1V

1896.
1902.
1890.
50.J.
189C.

1908.

1924

16.X
14,111

1916.
1883.
1920.

1880
1901
1922

LSS
< 15 XT
w2l 1V

1906.
1896.
30.J.

1904
1894

170

1902.

1915
1921

vl
23V

191:3%
1902.

320

Riga, Maskavas 345-1
Riga, Avotu 9-6
Riga, Avotu 9-6
Riga, Avotu 9-6
Riga, Avotu 9-6
Riga, Avotu 9-6
Riga

Daugavpili
Riga, Kalnciema 25a-6
Liepaja, Jansona-Brauna 29-10
Daugavpili

Riga, Lauku 6-19

Riga, Pavasara 21-19b

RTga, Laipu 3-3

Ventspili, Kuldigas 71

Riga, Vecmilgravi 5.1in.21-1
Riga, Gertrides 57-9

Rézekné, 15.Maija 103
Rézekne, Atbrivo$anas 103
Liepaja, Zalu 16a

Krustpils stac.dz.eka 30
Krustpils stac.dz.eka 30
Krustpils stac.dz.eka 30
Krustpils stac.dz.eka 30
Dundagas Blakos

Jelgava, Kr.Barona 39-3
Aizputé

Litenes nometné

Aldvangas Pik$as

Nautrénu pam.sk.Rogovkas c.

AlSvangas Piksas
Aldvangas Pik3as
Riga, Kudras la-1
Riga, Matisa 18-32
Riga, Vairoga 2a-6

Riga, Brivibas 144-5
Riga, Brivibas 144-5
Riga, Brivibas 85-5
Rugaju pag. nama
Rugaju pag. nama
Jelgava, Pétera 25-6
Riga, Tallinas 83-54
Jelgava, Lapskalnes 21-6
Riga, Gertrudes 6%/71-5
Jelgava, Pasta 11-5
Dzerbenes Ielaipos
Vecauces Dzelzniekos
Riga, Marijas 9-18
Istras Kirili

Istras Kirili

Istras Kirili

Istras Kirili

Riga, Brivibas 19-3
Talsos, RoZu 5
Silénu Bikovas s.
Siljagu Kr.Balberzos
Dricénu pag.

Riga, Samarina 12-42



